5.1

5.2

53

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

KET/2015/0911

KET/2015/0970

KET/2015/0983

KET/2015/0999

KET/2015/1008

KET/2015/1016

KET/2015/1041

Tuesday, 9 February, 2016

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

RJIM

JHI

AJR

RAC

AJR

ASM

AJR

Old Cransley Iron Works, Northampton Road (and
surrounding land), Broughton

Full Application: 5 no. units (B1, Blc, B2 and B8)
with associated works

Expiry date: 16-February-2016

42 Headlands, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use of office to 5 no. two
bedroom flats including alterations to car park
Expiry date: 29-February-2016

86 Federation Avenue, Desborough

Full Application: Single storey side extension,
detached single garage and radio antenna to rear
Expiry date: 19-February-2016

19 Bridge Road (land adj), Desborough
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 09-March-2016

18 Playford Close, Rothwell
Full Application: First floor side extension
Expiry date: 11-February-2016

30 Millholm Road, Desborough
Full Application: First floor rear extension
Expiry date: 15-February-2016

7 Millholm Road, Desborough

Full Application: Two storey rear with two storey and
first floor side extensions

Expiry date: 29-February-2016

19

27

38

44

51

55

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, T Freer, C
Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G



