## Tuesday, 9 February, 2016

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2015/0911	RJM	Old Cransley Iron Works, Northampton Road (and surrounding land), Broughton Full Application: 5 no. units (B1, B1c, B2 and B8) with associated works Expiry date: 16-February-2016	1
5.2	KET/2015/0970	JHI	42 Headlands, Kettering Full Application: Change of use of office to 5 no. two bedroom flats including alterations to car park Expiry date: 29-February-2016	19
5.3	KET/2015/0983	AJR	86 Federation Avenue, Desborough Full Application: Single storey side extension, detached single garage and radio antenna to rear Expiry date: 19-February-2016	27
5.4	KET/2015/0999	RAC	19 Bridge Road (land adj), Desborough Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: <b>09-March-2016</b>	38
5.5	KET/2015/1008	AJR	18 Playford Close, Rothwell Full Application: First floor side extension Expiry date: 11-February-2016	44
5.6	KET/2015/1016	ASM	30 Millholm Road, Desborough Full Application: First floor rear extension Expiry date: <b>15-February-2016</b>	51
5.7	KET/2015/1041	AJR	7 Millholm Road, Desborough Full Application: Two storey rear with two storey and first floor side extensions Expiry date: 29-February-2016	55

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, T Freer, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors S Bellamy, D Howes, A Lee, A Mills, J Smith, K Sumpter, G